TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, November 22, 2018 — Wednesday, November 28, 2018

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 6019, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

12:00 AM
1:20 AM
2:00 AM
4:05 AM
5:00 AM
6:10 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

11:35 PM

Frequency:

Ask the First Selectman Ep 13

Coastal Reeds

Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:

Town Council 11/8 Meeting (1h, 15m)

Police Commission 11/13 Meeting (36m)

Board of Education 11/13 Meeting (2h, 1m)

Inland Wetlands & Watercourse Commission 11/13 Meeting (50m)
Economic & Community Development Commission 11/13 Meeting (1h, 8m)
Health Board 11/14 Meeting (46m)

Govt: Police Station Building Committee 11/14 Meeting (28m)

Govt: Planning & Zoning 11/14 Meeting (2h, 50m)

Girls Varsity Volleyball: Trumbull High vs. Glastonbury High State Tourney (1h, 21m)
How to Buy a Laptop, Tablet, PC, or Chromebook (1h, 18m)

The Coastal Reeds Concert (1h, 4m)

Senior Safety Tips to Prepare for Winter (51m)

Ask the First Selectman Episode 13 (19m)

How to Buy a Laptop, Tablet, PC, or Chromebook (1h, 18m)

The Coastal Reeds Concert (1h, 4m)

Senior Safety Tips to Prepare for Winter (51m)

Govt: Senior Commission 11/16 Meeting (20m)

Govt: Parks & Recreation 11/19 Meeting (52m)

Govt: Board of Finance 11/20 Special Meeting (2h, 27m)

Ask the First Selectman Episode 13 (19m)

3:30 pm; 11:35 pm
1:20 pm; 5:20 pm

Girls V Volleyball THS v Glastonbury 10:30 am
Govt: BOE 11/13 2 am
Govt: BOF 11/20 9 pm
Govt: Econ Dev 11/13 5am
Govt: Health Board 11/14 6:10 am
Govt: IWWC 11/13 4:05 am
Govt: P&R 11/19 8 pm
Govt: P&Z 11/14 7:30 am
Govt: Police Bldg 11/14 7 am
Govt: Police Comm 11/13 1:20 am
Govt: Sr Comm 11/16 7:30 pm
Govt: TC 11/8 12 am
How to Buy a Laptop 12 pm; 4 pm

Safety Tips

2:30 pm; 6:30 pm


http://www.trumbullps.tv/

