## TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule

## <u>Thursday, November 22, 2018 – Wednesday, November 28, 2018</u> Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.

Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 6019, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

12:00 AM	Govt: Town Council 11/8 Meeting (1h, 15m)
1:20 AM	Govt: Police Commission 11/13 Meeting (36m)
2:00 AM	Govt: Board of Education 11/13 Meeting (2h, 1m)
4:05 AM	Govt: Inland Wetlands & Watercourse Commission 11/13 Meeting (50m)
5:00 AM	Govt: Economic & Community Development Commission 11/13 Meeting (1h, 8m)
6:10 AM	Govt: Health Board 11/14 Meeting (46m)
7:00 AM	Govt: Police Station Building Committee 11/14 Meeting (28m)
7:30 AM	Govt: Planning & Zoning 11/14 Meeting (2h, 50m)
10:30 AM	Girls Varsity Volleyball: Trumbull High vs. Glastonbury High State Tourney (1h, 21m)
12:00 PM	How to Buy a Laptop, Tablet, PC, or Chromebook (1h, 18m)
1:20 PM	The Coastal Reeds Concert (1h, 4m)
2:30 PM	Senior Safety Tips to Prepare for Winter (51m)
3:30 PM	Ask the First Selectman Episode 13 (19m)
4:00 PM	How to Buy a Laptop, Tablet, PC, or Chromebook (1h, 18m)
5:20 PM	The Coastal Reeds Concert (1h, 4m)
6:30 PM	Senior Safety Tips to Prepare for Winter (51m)
7:30 PM	Govt: Senior Commission 11/16 Meeting (20m)
8:00 PM	Govt: Parks & Recreation 11/19 Meeting (52m)
9:00 PM	Govt: Board of Finance 11/20 Special Meeting (2h, 27m)
11:35 PM	Ask the First Selectman Episode 13 (19m)

## Frequency:

rroqueriey.	
Ask the First Selectman Ep 13	3:30 pm; 11:35 pm
Coastal Reeds	1:20 pm; 5:20 pm
Girls V Volleyball THS v Glastonbury	10:30 am
Govt: BOE 11/13	2 am
Govt: BOF 11/20	9 pm
Govt: Econ Dev 11/13	5 am
Govt: Health Board 11/14	6:10 am
Govt: IWWC 11/13	4:05 am
Govt: P&R 11/19	8 pm
Govt: P&Z 11/14	7:30 am
Govt: Police Bldg 11/14	7 am
Govt: Police Comm 11/13	1:20 am
Govt: Sr Comm 11/16	7:30 pm
Govt: TC 11/8	12 am
How to Buy a Laptop	12 pm; 4 pm
Safety Tips	2:30 pm; 6:30 pm